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Fourth Floor (1/4) - Friday 24 March—Monday 27 March 

CORE 3 CORE 3 

CORE 2 CORE 2 

FRI 24 — MON 27 MARCH 

Offices: 21, 26, 27 and 28 

Desks: 259—300 inclusive) 

Meeting rooms: 73—75 

Lab stores (6A.010) 

Core Three lifts (Sat 25 March 
only) 



SAT 1—TUES 11 APRIL 

Offices: N/A 

Desks: 205—232 and 
261—184 (inclusive) 

Meeting rooms: 68—71 

Lab stores (6A.010) 

Kitchenette and goods 
lift (Sat 1—Mon 3 April 

only) 

BOOTH STREET EAST 
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CORE 3 

MON 27 — FRI 31 MARCH 

Offices: N/A 

Desks: 233—260 (inclusive) 

Meeting rooms: 73 -  75 

Lab stores (6A.010) 

Core 4 lifts and stairs 
(Tuesday 28 March only) 

CORE 2 CORE 2 

CORE 3 

Sixth Floor (1/1) - Monday 27 March—Tuesday 11 April 



GROSVENOR STREET 
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TUES 11—FRI 14 APRIL 

Offices: 37—41 

Desks: 14—50 (inclusive) 

Meeting rooms: 40 

WEDS 12—MON 17 APRIL 

Offices: 61—64 and 40—41 
(Thurs 13 April only) 

Desks: 101—144 
(inclusive) 

Meeting rooms: 56 

CORE 1 CORE 1 
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CORE 2 CORE 2 

Fifth Floor (1/3) - Tuesday 11 April—Monday 17 April  



BOOTH STREET EAST 

 

WEDS 12—MON 17 APRIL 

Offices: 61—64 and 40—41 
(Thurs 13 April only) 

Desks: 101—144 inclusive 
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 TUES 18—THURS 20 APRIL 

Offices: 26 

Desks: 333—350 

Meeting rooms: 29—32 

Doctoral Academy 

Technical Hub 

Quiet working room 

CORE 3 CORE 3 

CORE 2 CORE 2 

Fourth Floor (2/4) - Tuesday 18 April—Thursday 20 April  
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CORE 2 CORE 2 
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 FRI 21—MON 24 APRIL 

Offices: 54—57 

Desks: 283—324 

Meeting rooms: 43,44, 52 and 53 

Large social space 

Lifts and staircase (Fri 21 April 

only) 

Fifth Floor (2/3) - Friday 21 April—Monday 24 April  

CORE 3 CORE 3 
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CORE 2 

Fourth Floor (3/4) - Tuesday 25 April—Sunday 30 April  

CORE 1 
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CORE 1 

CORE 2 

TUES 25 APRIL— SUN 30 APRIL 

Offices: 32—36 and Office 15 
(Tues 25 April only) 

Desks: 101—132 

Meeting rooms: 22, 37 

Meet and Teach room 4A.011 
(Tues 25 April only) 

Core One lift and stairs (Tues 
25 April only) 

RAS lab (Tues 25 April only) 
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Fifth Floor (3/3) - Wednesday 26 April —Tuesday 2 May  

CORE 3 CORE 3 

 

WEDS 12—MON 17 APRIL 

Offices: 61—64 and 40—41 
(Thurs 13 April only) 

Desks: 101—144 inclusive 

Weds 26 April—Tues 2 May 

Offices: 52, 53 

Desks: 389—430 

Meeting rooms: 50, 51 

Core 2 ifts and staircase  
(Thurs 27 April only)  

CORE 2 CORE 2 



O
X

F
O

R
D

 R
O

A
D

 

Fourth Floor (4/4) - Wednesday 3 May—Friday 5 May  

Weds 3—Fri 5 May 

Offices: 19—24 

Desks: 217—258, 301—322 

Meeting rooms: 25—28 

CORE 3 CORE 3 

CORE 2 CORE 2 
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CORE 1 CORE 1 

CORE 2 CORE 2 

SAT 6  - WEDS 10 MAY 

Offices: 1—6 

Desks: 1—114 

Meet and Teach Rooms: 
3A.018 and 3A.019 

Kitchenette 
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Third Floor (1/1) - Saturday 6 May—Wednesday 10 May  


